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CROSS, Ceci E.; 129318, Christopher Casey,
MO; Jeremiah Willison; 1LL., 3rd Westem Battal-
ion: 413 Crest Dr., Jefferson City, MO 65109, 314
§35-1515; b. Retired Dentist; Alice Faye.
CROSS, David S.; 121423; Miami, FL; Daniel
Rathbone; 12700 SW 67th Ave., Miami, FL 33156,
105 235-3414; b, Pilot; Delta Air Lines; Leslie.
CROSS, David S.; 121760; John Woolard, MO:
Benjamin Whesler, 4Sqr AR 2 Box 2w, Lexing-
ton, MO 84067; b. Safety Engr.. Robyn.
CROSS. David 5. 132225; Miami, FL; Aaron
Bvojjgfsgt.. South Carlina; 3620 SW 13m St,
fami, FL 33145, 305 444.1748; b. Ratired.
CROSS. George F.; 121160; Dakota: Philip Er-
mentraudt, Jr.; Cagt. Smith's Co.l 1721 S. First
St. Aberdean, SO 57401, 805 225-3987, b. Real
Estate Mgmt, POB 601, Aberdesn, SD 57402
Mary.
CROSS. J Alan, Jr; 120972 Miami, FL; Daniel
Ratnoone; 12700 SW 57th Ave, Miami, FL 33136,
205 235-3414; b, CPA; Cross & Assocs., 17C0
Pance De Leon Bivd., Coral Gatles, FL 3313,
305 443-4686.
CROSS, Jafirey A 121424 Miami, FL; Oamel
Ralnbone, New York; 12700 SW B7Ih Ave., Miami,
FL 33135, 305 235-3414, b. Acct.
CROSS, Jonn E.; 95149, Permian, TX; John
Krank: 1607 Winfieid Ad., Micland, TX 79705, 315
§33.1679; b, Retrad: Tezaco; Ciyde.
CROSS. Josesh R, St 120805; Battle of
Eutaw Springs. SC, William Murchey, Py, Ross s
Troop Sumpter’s; Atz | Box 150, Cross. SC
29436, 803 753-2336, b. Reted Sch. Supt., Julia
A.
CROSS, Leland W 135387; Lower Cape Fear,
NC. John Paimer, P, 1st SC Linel 2066 W. 21st
Ln,, Yuma, AZ 85365, 502 129-1600; b. Aaircad
Engr.; Southern Pacilic, 19100 Slover Ave |
Blcamington, CA 32316, 800 767-1845, Claudia.
CROSS. Or. Ropert V., 57405; Pittsturgh, PA;
Jacob Hetrck; 320 Fairway Or., High Paint, NC
27262, 913 883-3500; b. Retired Phys. Salfy.
CROSS, Robert V., Jr; 120497; NC; 14442 NE
42nd P1-709 M. Beilevue, WA 98007, 206 883-
8814: b, Sales Rep.. E. B. Bradley, 5250 Ellis Ave.
., Seallle, YA 98108, 206 757-3540.
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Cross, David
Power, Robert L
Richmend, Roland W., MO

Cross, John

Callins, MAJ Giltert, lll, USA
Callins, COL Gilbert A., Jr.
Howard, Rabert C.

Strayer, Gary R.

Strayer, Jeffrey A..

Strayer, Jemry R.

Warlow, Arthur K.

Cross, Samuel
Jemigan, COL Frank 8., AUS(Ret)

Cross, Thamas
Chaisson, Dennis Michael
Fullerd, Cad Eugene
Fuliord, Dennis Michael
Fultord, Oundee O.
Fullord, Laveme Gatewood

Cross, Uriah
Fulling, Reger W.
Ware, Marcus J.
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JAMES MARVIN ABBOTT

Carolyn S. Brake
Jennifer Lynn Carnahan
Jonathan B. Carnahan

Kenneth Ray Abbott
Anita Marie Abbott
Julia Ann Abbott

Jerry Dale Abbott
Scott Dale Abbott
Aidan Caldwell Abbott
Brendan Scott Abbott
Jerad Michael Abbott

Raymond Abbott
Jason R. Abbott
Ryan D. Abbott
Andrea R. Abbott

Marvin Dannie Abbott

Marvin Dannie Abbott, Jr.

James M, Abbott
Alice M. Abbott
Datton Lee Pool

Gary Lynn Abbott
Celina Christina Abbott
Kaittyn Marie MiKlus
McKenzie MiKlus

Joey MiKlus

Amy N. Abbott

Gary M. Abbott

Alvin W. Abbott
Michael E. Abbott
Matthew W. Abbott

Marty Eugene Abbott
Joshua Eugene Abbott
Jermy T. Abbott

Janice Louise Abbott
Beth Ann Boggs -+
Branden Arthur Boggs

Bom - 1-17-27; Died 4-6-87 Married- Alice L. Brake on 1-17-48; Born 3-15-27; Died 11

Born 6-28-46
Born 12-5-72
Bom 5-20-80

Born 12-14-48
Born 6-2-69
Born 5-4-73

Born 10-13-50
Born 9-10-73
Born 12-16-99
Born 9-29-01
Born 6-13-77

Born 9-21-52
Bom 10-13-83
Born 10-19-85
Bom 4-8-88

Bom 4-5-55

Bom 2-22-77
Born 1-18-78
Bom 2-28-79
Born 9-14-99

Bom 3-9-57
Bom 8-22-74
Bormn 9-21-95
Bom 11-23-96
Bom 7-1-98
Bom 6-19-79
Born 2-24-83

Born 8-28-58
Born 12-3-78
Bom 2-8-86

Born 9-22-60
Born 10-19-84
Bormn 11-26-86

Bom 11-29-63
Born 11-26-84
Born 3-4-86

Step-Daughter; Married- Bryden K. Carnahan; Born 10-4~
Married-Kristopher Karl Weidling on 7-21-01

Married-Peggy S. on 5-26-68 - Bom 10-2-48'

Married- Nancy R.; Born 5-27-51
Married- Amy Williams on 3-17-99; Born March 12, 1972

Married- Brenda; Divorced

Married-Alice; Born 3-19-41
Married- Therasa Lee Litlefield on 7-15-00

Married- Joyce on 4-8-73; Divorced

Married- Joe G. MiKlus [l, Bom 8-9-68

Married- Kathy M.; Born 8-18-60

Married- Kimerly K. Born 4-12-64; Divorced

Married- David A. Boggs; Bom 9-15-61; Divorced
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2A JAMES MARVIN ABBOTT Bom - 1-17-27; Died 4-6-87 Married- Alice L. Brake on 1-17-48; Born 3-15-27; Died 11
3 Carolyn S. Brake Bormn 6-28-46 Step-Daughter; Married- Bryden K. Carnahan; Born 10-4~
4 Jennifer Lynn Carnahan Born 12-5-72 Married-Kristopher Karl Weidling on 7-21-01
4 Jonathan B. Camahan Born 5-20-80
3 Kenneth Ray Abbott Bomn 12-14-48 Married-Peggy S. on 5-26-68 - Bom 10-2-48'

4 Anita Marie Abbott Bom 6-2-69

4 Julia Ann Abbott Born 54-73

3 Jerry Dale Abbott Born 10-13-50 Married- Nancy R.; Born §-27-51

4 Scott Dale Abbott Born 8-10-73 Married- Amy Williams on 3-17-99; Born March 12, 1972
5 Aidan Caldwell Abbott Bormn 12-16-89

5 Brendan Scott Abbott Born 9-29-01

4 Jerad Michael Abbott Bomn 6-13-77

3 Raymond Abbott Bomn 9-21-52 Married- Brenda; Divorced

4 Jason R. Abbott Bom 10-13-83

4 Ryan D. Abbott Bomn 10-19-85

4 Andrea R. Abbott Bom 4-8-88

3 Marvin Dannie Abboft Bom 4-5-55 Married-Alice; Born 3-19-41

4 Marvin Dannie Abbott, Jr. Bomn 2-22-77 Married- Therasa Lee Littlefield on 7-15-00
4 James M. Abbott Bom 1-18-78

4 Alice M. Abbott Bomn 2-28-79

5 Datton Lee Pool Bomn 9-14-99

3 Gary Lynn Abbott Bomn 3-9-57 Married- Joyce on 4-8-73; Divorced

4 Celina Christina Abbott Bom 8-22-74 Married- Joe G. MiKlus Il, Bom 8-9-68

5 Kaittyn Marie MiKlus Bomn 9-21-95

5 McKenzie MiKlus Bom 11-23-96

5 Joey MiKlus Bom 7-1-98

4 Amy N. Abbott Bomn 6-19-79

4 Gary M. Abbott Bomn 2-24-83

3 Alvin W. Abbott Born 8-28-58 Married- Kathy M.; Bomn 8-18-60

4 Michael E. Abbott Bomn 12-3-78

4 Matthew W. Abbott Bom 2-8-86

3 Marty Eugene Abbott Bom 9-22-60 Married- Kimerly K. Bom 4-12-64; Divorced
4 Joshua Eugene Abbott Born 10-19-84

4 Jermy T. Abbott Born 11-26-86

3 Janice Loulse Abhott Bom 11-29-63 Married- David A. Boggs; Bom 9-15-61; Divorced
4 Beth Ann Boggs Born 11-26-84

4 Branden Arthur Boggs f_:\ Bomn 3-4-86
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. 4 Hester Wyatt 1928 -
+Raymond Kelly >
wwweree 5 Naomi Daun Kelly 1948 -
-.. 5 Sandra Lynn Kelly 1952 -
--... +Robert Schubert

o

A . 4 Renva Edna Wyatt 1931 -

-... 6 Robert William Schubert 1971 -
weveevessesnnns 6 Kelly Marie Schubert 1976 -
.. 4 Miles Elster "Buster” Wyatt 1930 -
+Dorcas Breshers 1933 -
. 5 Miles Elster Wyatt 1952 -
. +Patricia Maughmer 1951 - P
6 Jennifer Colleen Wyatt 1980- " ; g:;j:?ﬁf&t:;fgg
- 5 Benjamin Glenn Wyatt 1954 - 5 ¥
+Diana Litvinas 1956 - o 5
6 Jessica Nicole Wyatt 1978 -
. 5 Jackie Salene Wyatt 1955- e
..... *+Dr Rick Stout 1954 -
.......... 5 James Cameron Wyatt 1958 -
5 Dorothy Starr Wyatt 1961 -
- *2nd Wife of Miles Elster "Buster” Wyatt:
. +Margaret Greengard 1933 -
.5 Sarah Elizabeth Wyatt 1975 -

ad 135L0Y Lllin O/Lta& FJ/(,{,\_‘/E/BT
A2 ocr st ()A 7 woU /768

+Brenda White

+Opal Ann Robinson

L by

+Harry Alva Gunter 1924 <

-5 Hamry Alvin Gunter 1950 - 1950

- 3 Joseph Fredrick Gunter 1950 - 1950
.5 Ronald Alvin Gunter 1952 -

5 Timothy Fredrick Gunter 1958 -
+Janelle Hunden 1961 - A
4 Benjamin Newton Wyatt 1933 -, G3%

- +Rathma Ann Keywood 19357

John Fredrick Wyant 1957 - 1979
Timothy Paul Wyatt 1960 -
+Margaret Ann Fay 1961 -

6 Timothy Robert Wyatt 1984 -
*2nd Wife of Benjamin Newton Wyatt:

5 Kimberly Ann Wyart 1967 - SRR
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3

. 4 Billie Joe Wynt!ﬁ\ 1934 - 1968
«.... +Clyde Boggs i
5 Michael Douglas Boggs 1953 -

. 5 Joey Boggs 1957 -
........... 5 Kelly Boggs 1959 -
4 Alberta Rose Wyaun 1936 -
......... +David E Paiva 1922 - 1968
. *2nd Husband of Alberta Rose Wyatt:
. +Austin Damm 1930 -

1©3°Y 4 William Jackson Wyatt 1938 - 1940
= ‘L 2 s )
-1934 - oD . 4 Linda Lou Wyatt 1940 - a7

+Lloyd Muterspaugh 1937 - 5P
... 5 Maria Lynn Muterspaugh 1963 A3
. 5 Anne Marie Muterspaugh 1967~ 0"
5 Carol Ruth Muterspaugh 1970 -7
4 Frankie Ann Wyatt 1941 -
+James E Jung 1936 -,
Lisa Ann Jung 1962°°
Jeffrey Andrew Jung 1964 -
. 5 Scott Anthony Jung 1967 -
5 Karen Lynn Jung 1970°

4 Prscilla Carol Wyaww 1942 - Ll
. +Richard Merle Oakes 1937-_ 57 ..
i) ory Alan Oakes 1963 -_ (4~
e B g:%berAm Ockes 1969 -~
..... *2nd Husband of Priscilla Carol Wyatt:
......... +Weldon Snow Garner 1933 - -
4 Freda Dawn Wyatt 1943 - ol

. +Don Richard Claffey 1941- L'
. 5 Dain Andrew Claffey 1971 -
5 Kirsty Elissa Clatfey 1973 71{
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Linda and David Boggs of
Markham Street, Apex announce
the birth of their son Matthew
David, born on July 18 weighing
10 pounds and 3 ounces. He is the
grandchild of Edwin and Ethel
Yarter of Cone Avenue in Apex
and David H. and Judy Boggs of
Apache Lane, Apex.
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Jernigan, Copeland
say wedding vows

Dr. and Mrs. B. J. Copeland of
Green Level announce the mar-
riage of their daughter, Christine
Ann, to Mr. Brain Marlowe Jer-
nigan, son of Dr. and Mrs. Jerry
Jernigan of Wilmington. The cou-
ple was wed on July 9 at First
United Methodist Church of Cary.
Mr and Mrs. Jernigan will live in
Clarkton, North Carolina.
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JAMES MARVIN ABBOTT

Carolyn S. Brake
Jennifer Lynn Carnahan
Jonathan B. Camahan

Kenneth Ray Abbott
Anita Marie Abbott
Julia Ann Abbott

Jerry Dale Abbott
Scott Dale Abbott
Aidan Caldwell Abbott
Brendan Scott Abbott
Jerad Michael Abbott

Raymond Abbott
Jason R. Abbott
Ryan D. Abbott
Andrea R. Abbott

Marvin Dannie Abbott
Marvin Dannie Abbott, Jr.
James M. Abbott

Alice M. Abbott

Dalton Lee Pool

Gary Lynn Abbott
Celina Christina Abbott
Kaitlyn Marie MiKlus
McKenzie MiKlus

Joey MiKlus

Amy N. Abbott

Gary M. Abbott

Alvin W. Abbott
Michael E. Abbott
Matthew W. Abbott

Marty Eugene Abbott
Joshua Eugene Abbott
Jermy T. Abbott

Janice Louise Abbott
Beth Ann Boggs
Branden Arthur Boggs
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Born - 1-17-27; Died 4-6-87 Married- Alice L. Brake on 1-17-48; Born 3-15-27; Died 11

Born 6-28-46
Born 12-5-72
Born 5-20-80

Born 12-14-48
Born 6-2-69
Born 5-4-73

Born 10-13-50
Born 9-10-73
Bom 12-16-99
Born 8-29-01
Bom 6-13-77

Born 9-21-52
Born 10-13-83
Bormn 10-19-85
Bom 4-8-88

Bormn 4-5-55

Bom 2-22-77
Born 1-18-78
Born 2-28-79
Born 9-14-99

Born 3-9-57
Bom 8-22-74
Bomn 9-21-95
Bom 11-23-96
Bom 7-1-98
Bom 6-19-79
Born 2-24-83

Born 8-28-58
Born 12-3-78
Bom 2-8-86

Bom 9-22-60
Born 10-19-84
Born 11-26-86

Bom 11-29-63
Born 11-26-84
Bomn 3-4-86

Step-Daughter; Married- Bryden K. Carnahan; Born 10-4~
Married-Kristopher Karl Weidling on 7-21-01

Married-Peggy S. on 5-26-68 - Bomn 10-2-48

Married- Nancy R.; Born 5-27-51
Married- Amy Williams on 3-17-99; Born March 12, 1972

Married- Brenda; Divorced

Married-Alice; Born 3-19-41
Married- Therasa Lee Littlefield on 7-15-00

Married- Joyce on 4-8-73; Divorced
Married- Joe G. MiKlus Il, Born 8-9-68
Married- Kathy M.; Born 8-18-60

Married- Kimerly K. Born 4-12-64; Divorced

Married- David A. Boggs‘,\ bom 9-15-61; Divorced
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-3 | ~ennett Strickland married Geneva Breelove
Children and Marriages
AA i!da married Graham Dickerson
Lrromes :
A William
oA Razfus married Margaret Young {Wg-ilb
2 A ~ $
= s - Ray married Mattie Wheless 9
- - Ema—never married
AL Myrtle married Ben Dickerson &
s Eugene married Lily Perry
Lo ‘{S_ Ruth married Frances Baker
L ? Oliver—died young
£ 19, R.B. married and divorced
. 7 Cpipres
4 & 11, Camade married Frances Boggs
Lo 12. Thelma married Orville Phillips
L 13. Vivian married Gosnell

L2 14. Crowell married Margaret Wiggins (divorced)

Lo gs, Kenneth married Margaret Pearce (divorced)
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) Moot w%w £ 1928

p
. 4 Hester Wyatt 1928 - .4 4
....... +Raymond Kelly (A "d’ - 4 Renva Edna Wyart 1931 - >
5 NaomlDaunKeUy 1948-2 ......... ""HB.!T)VAJVEGUBWI' 1924 2
5 Sandra Lynn Kelly 1952 - 5 Harry Alvin Gunter 1950 - 1950
........... +Robert Schubert 3 Joseph Fredrick Gunter 1950 - 1950
.. 6 Robert William Schubert 1971 - - 3 Ronald Alvin Gunter 1952 -

6 Kelly Marie Sci 1976 - s -f-BreudaWthz

. 4 Miles Elster "Buster” Wyart 1930 - sy, 3 f?.ftﬁygmdjmk?;‘;‘f’" 1958 -

o 4D Breshers 1933 - e +Janelle Hunden -

.......... 5 Miles Elster Wyatt 1952 - - 4 Benjamin Newton Wyanr 1933 ., 3"

..... . +Patricia Maughmer 1951 - - *Rathma Ann Keywood 19355 550
......... - Bfm Jennifer Colleen Wyatt 1980 - N ?mR&bm “1'3;‘;‘; 195¢~,50¢
g jamin Glenn Wyatt 1954- . 2 JEE :

.......... +Diana Litvinas 19)'536- wensrarse D thn Fredrick Wyant 1957 - 1979

..... . 6 Jessica Nicole Wyatt 1978 - w3 Timothy Paul Wyatt 1960 -

- 5 Jackie Salene Wyatt 1955 -

............ +Margaret Ann Fay 1961 -
. +DrRick Stout 1954 -

- 6 Timothy Robert Wyatt 1984 -

.......... 3: James Cameron Wyatt 1958 - ceee *2nd Wife omejm Newton Wyart:
e 3 Dorothy Starr Wyan 1961- *Opal Ann Robinson
. *2nd Wife of Miles Elster "Buster” Wyatt: 3 Kimberly Ann Wyatt 1967 -

+§ffx.rgaretﬁmcngard 1933 -
.. 5 Sarah Elizabeth Wyart 1975 -

. 4 Billie Joe Wyatt 1934 - 1968
. +Clyde Boggs
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